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Relot 19D Parish of Waletabdé  Block

To From
The District Land Registrar The Registrar, Maori Land Court,
Gisborne Land District, Prlvate Bag,
Private Bag, ROTORUA

Herewith I forward the under-mentioned docu-

ments. Please acknowledge on the attached form.

De ‘;u&r/

Registrar.

SCHEDULE OF DOCUMENTS FORWARDED

Portition. Order dnbod. 8632
Succession Order dated 1444,53  iHeni Thpene Decd Opo M,B,. 22/397

Trenabee. Order. dated 14..4..93
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Solicitors acting: .M@ssrs Bunkall Clay & COes
Barristers & Sollcltors,
OPOTIKI

M.A.—836
100 pads/5/66-—20618 P

e et re Al M%""f:‘:’/ .

A r A
7, /"{/Aﬁ'c.«.«(/:" 1 gy et ae”
: &



%]

DMP 1 AEN Waiotahi Ct Corr

355

12 January 1968
Messrs Bunkall, Clay & Co.,
Barristers & Solicitors,

P.,0, Box 21,
OPOTIKI,

Dear Sirs,

PARISH OF WAIOTAHI 19F 1 & 2 PARISH OF WAIOTAHI 19D & 19A 2B

on 12 August 1967 we advised you that we had received an estimate
of survey cost from the Chief Surveyor for 19A2B, This estimate, was for
$182.Ale0 provided, was an estimate for 19D 19F1 and 19F2 which survey
was progeeded with.

There was also considerable correspondence between this office, your
office and the District Land Registrar, Gisborne, regarding registration
of the mortgage of the lease, Would you please let us know if you are
considering having the survey done or whether you intend to leave the
matter of survey in abeyance,

Yours faithfully,

(S.George)
for Registrar
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356 Waiotahi C.C.
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21 February 1968

Messra Bunkall, Clay & Co.,
Barristers and Solicitors,
P.0. Box 21,

OPOTIKI.

Dear Sirs,

PARISH OF WAIOTAHI 19F 1 & 2 : PARISH
OF WAIOTAHI 19D & 19A 2B

On the 12 January 1968 we wrote to you regarding
survey of Walotahi 19A2B. As it appears that the
survey is not to proceed we will leave the matter in
abeyance until we hear from you.

Yours faithfully,

(Te P, Parata)
for Registrar



